
Lot # Selling PriceBuyer Name

The Spring Sensation Sale May 20, 2017

Address Phone # 

Buyers List and Sale Summary

 1 $4,600.00Mason Ziemba 6162 Dunbarton Rd.  Durhamville,  NY 13054 315-730-0201

 2 $4,100.00TJR Genetics 410 Okoboji Drive  Farley,  IA 52046 563-451-5866

 3 $9,000.00Kolton & Savannah Crack 262 ch. Riviere  Cleveland, QC J0B 2H0 Canada 819-352-1670

 4 $3,000.00Tim & Sharyn Abbott 2593 East Sheldon Rd.,  Enosburg,  VT 05450 802-527-9683

 5 $5,000.00Jared Dueppengiesser 7835 Butler Rd.  Perry,  NY 14530 716-237-2255

 6 $4,900.00Heather Richardson PO Box 445  Warren  MA 01083 540 230-0047

 7 $2,400.00Hays Genetics International LTD 433 Lynden Rd.  Troy, ON Canada L0R 2B0 519-647-3523

 8A $110,000.00Progenesis LP 118 Side Rd 30  Mildmay, ON  N0G 2J0 519-270-3324

 8B $90,000.00Dan Lufkin 711 Fifth Ave.  New York,  NY 10022

 9 $200,000.00Progenesis LP 118 Side Rd 30  Mildmay, ON  N0G 2J0 519-270-3324

10 $85,000.00De Novo Genetics 1525 River Rd.  DeForest,  WI 53532

11 $70,000.00Dave Rama Inc. 4263 County Highway 18  Delhi,  NY 13753 607-746-2226

12 $150,000.00Westcoast Holsteins 47749 Prairie Central Rd.  Chilliwack, BC V2P 6H3 Canada 604-792-1084

13 $75,000.00Dr. Thomas Mercuro PO Box 130  Woodsboro,  MD 21798 804-306-8925

14 $150,000.00De Novo Genetics 1525 River Rd.  DeForest,  WI 53532

15 $17,000.00Thomas Kugler 28 Coons Rd  Valley Falls,  NY 12185 518-753-9951

16 $37,000.00Sexing Technologies, LLC 22575 Highway 6 South  Navasota,  TX 77868 936-870-3960

17 $75,000.00GenoSource & Farnear Holsteins 2188 78th Street  Blairstown,  IA 52209 563-451-5866

18 $60,000.00Joel Krall 480 Schaeffer Rd  Lebanon,  PA 17042 717-821-0886

19 $31,000.00Thomas Kugler 28 Coons Rd  Valley Falls,  NY 12185 518-753-9951

20 $60,000.00Alta Genetics N8350 High Rd.  Watertown,  WI 53094 920-261-5065

21 $50,000.00Dr. Thomas Mercuro PO Box 130  Woodsboro,  MD 21798 804-306-8925

23 $12,600.00Larry Wenger 201 Parkview Lane  Lancaster,  PA 17602 717-371-6226

24 $24,000.00Raspberry Futures 13712 Whispering Pines Drive  Gig Harbor,  WA 98332 360-981-3801

25 $110,000.00Alta Genetics N8350 High Rd.  Watertown,  WI 53094 920-261-5065

26 $24,000.00Sexing Technologies, LLC 22575 Highway 6 South  Navasota,  TX 77868 936-870-3960

27 $22,000.00Dr. Thomas Mercuro PO Box 130  Woodsboro,  MD 21798 804-306-8925

28 $9,500.00Abel Villalpando - Rock Hill Dairy 4 Sierra Blanca Cir  Roswell,  NM 88201 575-317-3119

29 $4,300.00Douglas H. Wolfe 454 Chyle Road  Richfield Springs,  NY 13439 315-858-2882

30 $3,300.00Wyatt Lawrence 469 Taid Rd.  Mercer,  PA 16137 724-971-3010

31 $2,700.00Joe Vanderfeltz 898 St Rt 706  Lawton,  PA 18828 570-934-2406

32 $9,000.00Jake Hein & Wilfred Bergman 8109 Clover Four Rd.  Celina  OH 45822 419-852-9126

33 $9,400.00Brooke & Braxton Foote 161 Elwood Rd.  Fort Plain,  NY 13339 518-929-6292

34 $7,750.00Mason Dairy Farm, LLC RR 5 Box 197  Kingfisher,  OK 73750 405-408-8941

35 $3,800.00Unique Holsteins 391567 Grey Rd. 109, RR 3  Mt. Forest, ON Canada N0G 2L0 519-323-7128
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36 $4,125.00Dan Siemers 14421 Mineral Springs Rd.  Newton,  WI 53063 920-374-6606

37 $4,200.00LouAnn King 69 Halfway House Rd.  Waddington,  NY 13694 315-322-4162

38 $3,500.00Joseph L. & Ellen Haner 4146 Cr 4  Canandaigua,  NY 14424 585-394-4727

39 $3,800.00Sara Kennedy 49 Kennedy Rd.  Columbia Crossroads,  PA 16914 570-549-2944

40 $6,300.00Devon Benfer 1891 N 180th Rd.  Concordia,  KS 66901 785-243-4766

41 $3,000.00Michael & Vanessa Uber 384 Grove Rd.  Mercer,  PA 16137 7248667196

42 $2,400.00Lisa Kerr 654 St. RT. 89  Polk,  OH 44866 (419) 945-
2728

43 $3,700.00Hudson Peck 285 W. River Rd.  Schuylerville  NY 12871 518-695-3375

44 $4,000.00Schwab Dairy 10090 Pidgeon Hill Rd.  Delavan,  NY 14042 585-353-8398

45 $3,600.00Lisa Kerr 654 St. RT. 89  Polk,  OH 44866 (419) 945-
2728

46 $3,000.00David E. King RD2, Box 366B  Coatesville,  PA 19320 215-857-1626

47 $2,350.00Connor Sutton PO Box 7692  Sun City,  FL 33586 607-343-5520

48 $2,700.00Nicholas Raggi 11728 Beaver Dam Rd.  Union Bridge,  MD 21791 443-762-8338

49 $2,900.00Michael Maloney 1552 CR 22  North Bangor,  NY 12966 518-569-5289

50 $2,500.00Donald C. Krall 200 Flintville Rd  Lebanon,  PA 17042 717-507-2662

51 $13,500.00Tom DeGroot - T & L Cattle Ltd. 50600 Chilliwack Central Rd  Chilliwack, BC  V0X 1X0 604-819-2879

52 $4,600.00Gor-Wood PO Box 28  Tioga,  PA 16946 607-426-1763

53 $8,700.00Brandon Almeida PO Box 296  Hilmar  CA 95324 209-620-1432

54 $8,000.00Abe Light & Prinse Farms 50825 Chilliwack Central Rd.  Rosedale, BC Canada VOX 1 X 604-798-7364

55 $2,900.00H.A. Lusk 14 Mendon Center Rd  Pittsford,  NY 14534 585-737-6746

56 $4,625.00George M. Andrew Jr. 593 Bell Rd  Newark,  NY 14513 315-573-2188

57 $2,300.00Michael & Vanessa Uber 384 Grove Rd.  Mercer,  PA 16137 7248667196

58 $7,200.00Noah Bilz 3398 Draper Rd.  Dorchester,  WI 54425 715-613-2385

59 $4,200.00Tim & Sharyn Abbott 2593 East Sheldon Rd.,  Enosburg,  VT 05450 802-527-9683

60 $2,500.00Suton Paulson W5816 St. Rd 60  Arlington,  WI 53911 608-868-9028

61 $3,700.00Dave Rama Inc. 4263 County Highway 18  Delhi,  NY 13753 607-746-2226

62 $6,000.00Matthew & Lauren Evangelo 6970 Corona Ave.  Kingsburg,  CA 93631 559-816-4224

63 $3,100.00Bailee, Calla,Mason & Matthew Mazzaro 7373 Stanhope Kelloggsville Rd.  Williamsfield,  OH 44093 440-293-5573

64 $2,400.00Brody Jackson & Brooke Endres 9727 Covell Rd.  Pavilion,  NY 14525 716-768-7388

65 $2,800.00Michael & Vanessa Uber 384 Grove Rd.  Mercer,  PA 16137 7248667196

66 $1,900.00Crackholm Farm 262 ch. Riviere  Richmond,  QC Canada  J0B  2H0 819-352-1670

67 $1,950.00Gor-Wood PO Box 28  Tioga,  PA 16946 607-426-1763

68 $3,300.00Andrea L. Bednarski 103 S. Buffalo Rd.  Avella,  PA 15312 724-825-9856

69 $3,000.00Gor-Wood PO Box 28  Tioga,  PA 16946 607-426-1763

70 $7,700.00Jeremiah Lungwitz 8798 CR 39  Yuma,  CO 80759 970-630-1751

Page 2 of 3



Lot # Selling PriceBuyer Name

The Spring Sensation Sale May 20, 2017

Address Phone # 

Buyers List and Sale Summary

71 $3,300.00Gor-Wood PO Box 28  Tioga,  PA 16946 607-426-1763

72 $3,000.00Landon Hilgendorf 20244 N. 24th Ave.  Nokomis,  IL 62075 217-381-8776

73 $2,400.00Dave Rama Inc. 4263 County Highway 18  Delhi,  NY 13753 607-746-2226

74 $2,500.00Brian & Grant Armstrong 549 Cty Rd 21  Millbrook, ON Canada L0A 1G0 705-932-5462

75 $3,900.00Crackholm Farm 262 ch. Riviere  Richmond,  QC Canada  J0B  2H0 819-352-1670

76 $4,100.00Woodcrest Dairy, LLC 322 Wood Rd.  Lisbon,  NY 13658 315-323-7425

77 $4,400.00Brooklyn & Addison Zielenieski 7641 Hiram Rd.  Arcade,  NY 14009 716-560-0258

78 $4,300.00H.A. Lusk 14 Mendon Center Rd  Pittsford,  NY 14534 585-737-6746

79 $2,900.00Chris Coutu 3988 West D Ave  Kalamazoo,  MI 49009 269-350-4463

80 $3,900.00Olivia & Kaden Horn N6952 Cty Rd. K  Loyal,  WI 54446 715-613-9939

81 $2,400.00John & Brian Conry 4697 Wakeman Town Line Rd.  Wakeman,  OH 44889

82 $7,200.00Caroline Kimball 10185 Fletcher Lane  Millington,  MD 21651 410-829-4288

83 $2,100.00David E. King RD2, Box 366B  Coatesville,  PA 19320 215-857-1626

84 $1,900.00Stonehurst Farm, Inc. 1541 Lime Valley Rd.  Strasburg,  PA 17579 717-575-4700

85 $4,250.00Schwab Dairy 10090 Pidgeon Hill Rd.  Delavan,  NY 14042 585-353-8398

86 $5,900.00Tom-Kins Farm, LLC F4680 Walnut Rd.  Edgar,  WI 54426

87 $2,550.00Nicholas Raggi 11728 Beaver Dam Rd.  Union Bridge,  MD 21791 443-762-8338

88 $3,300.00Gor-Wood PO Box 28  Tioga,  PA 16946 607-426-1763

89 $4,700.00Jake Hein & Wilfred Bergman 8109 Clover Four Rd.  Celina  OH 45822 419-852-9126

Total Sale Gross $1,750,800.00
Total Animals 89

Average of 74 Lots = $23,430.00
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